



Parents and Friends can become official members of the DuBois Little League by paying a \$1.00 annual fee. Your support and contribution helps our DuBois Little League and athletes throughout the season.

### Membership entitles you to:

- Admission to the annual meeting of the DuBois Little League held each year in September.
- Members will have to attend (3) regular board meetings, during the past 12 months to vote for the directors.
- You can also serve on the board of directors by running for one of the nineteen Little League board positions.
- Become a manager or coach of a Little League team.

#### \_\_\_\_\_

# MEMBERSHIP: DUBOIS LITTLE LEAGUE

NAME:

## ADDRESS:

# TELEPHONE:

# CHILDREN PRESENTLY IN LITTLE LEAGUE: